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

INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE BANKERS
In Southern California

 Ed Booth Has Fast Cash
FREE COMMITMENTS ,

5i% and 6%, 1st Loans
1520-25 YEAR TERMS

Funds for difficult loans. Small lots, small houses, no garage,
No driveway, etc.

WE MAKE

5-Year 2nd Loans & Collateral Loans
WE BUY 2nd TRUST DEEDS 

OR WILL PAY ALL CASH ON YOUR EQUITY
REFINANCING SALES CONTRACTS

IS OUR SPECIALTY. IF YOU ARE READY TO TAKE
TITLE TO YOUR PROPERTY. CALL US NOW.
FULLY QUALIFIED STAFF OF SPECIALISTS

TO ADV'SE YOU

BOOTH INVESTMENT CO. 
FA 8-8441 FR 8-2261 
FR 5-6833 OS 6-1790
I   MEMBER INTERNATIONAL TRADERS CLUB 

24 HOU* SERVICE

CASH
* Consolidate Your Bills *

BORROW MONEY ON YOUR PROPERTY

Paid for or Not
WE MAKE FIRST TRUST DEED LOANS

Low as 5'/2% Interest 
WE MAKE SECOND TRUST DEED LOANS

Lowest Rates . . . Longest Terms

Fastest Action .... Confidential

We Come to Your Home

VERMONT MORTGAGE CO.
14135 South Vermont, Gardena 

FA 1-1544 DA 3-3555

Rtal Esfttt Loans 80 Raal Estate Loans 80

NO FUSS
NO MUSS

NO RED TAPE
IMMEDIATE ANSWER

ALL CASH

Ask for Bob or Bill 
OS 5-6661 OS 5-4880

Or Come to Address

1333 S. Hawthorne Blvd. 
Hawthorne

CASH
Available

TODAY
Private Funds for

1st. and 2nd. 
Real Estate Loans

NO DELAY 
No Red Tape

Arranged In Your Home
It HOUR LOAN SERVICE

(Call Any Time)

Frank Moore
145J7 S Western

DA 3-50)5

PRESS
WANT-ADS 
FA. 8-2345

«p $ S> $ $ $

WE 
BUY

2nd Trust Deeds
14135 S. Vermont

Gardena
FA 1-1544 DA 3-3&B

RELAX!
* all those D 
loan on votir I

TOPS
Consolidate all those Debts* Place 
e second loan on votir home. Also:

Per purchase of lit end tnd Trvtt 
deech.

LARRY McBRIDE 
OR 8*206 FR 6-8947.

CASH
Available Today

1st. & 2nd R.E. LOANS

UP TO 90% OF VALUE

ARRANGED AT 
LOWEST COST

COMBINE YOUR DEBTS 

To One Low Monthly Payment

Payments on Seconds Low as 

$1000 ______......... $15 mo.

$2000 ............................__............ $30 mo.

$3000 $45 mo.

We Come to Your Home
Day or Evening   Seven Days a Week

SAV-ON MTG. CO.
FR 9-2131 OS 6-8927

Homes For Sal* 86 Homos For Salo

See These

BRAND NEW
3 bedrom, J bath. Master bedroom has private bath, lath and plaster 
walls, hardwood floors, carpeting, fireplace, built-in range and oven, 
thermostatic controlled forced air heat, garbage disposal, service area, 
sewers. $16,995 to $18,100. From $1500 down.

Open for Inspection
233rd and Pennsylvania

1 Block East of Crenshaw

For the
Discriminating

Buyer who wants a targe vard, this 
is It. Sparkling clean 3 bdrms. 1*4 
bath home has approx. 50x200 
fenced lot. Air heat, wall to wall 
carpeting, double garage, near bus 
and new Broadway. Hurry for this. 
Try $3500 down.

Fixer-Uppers
3 bdrm. home In handy location, 
has hardwood floors, large kitchen 
forced air heat, only $1000 down. 
Hurry!

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Across from So. Bay Shopping 

Center

41/2% Interest
This very sharp 3 bedroom home 
is In an excellent Torrance loca­ 
tion near new shopping center. Has 
hardwood floors, fenced yard, dou­ 
ble garage and patio. Owners rea­ 
dy to sell. See this one now.

2 Both, $1650 Down
If you have been looking for a 
really fine home for a reasonable 
down and fair price, this Is It. 
Near new, good location. Call us 
now to see this one.

Vacant R-3 Lot
This extra large R-3 lot it the 
size of J ordinary lots. It Is on   
paved street with sewers In and 
paid for. Very easy terms on Hits 
one.

William H. Tolson 
and Associates
FA 8-7200 

DEAL
wHh Honesty, an Honest Deal

CASH
For Your House

DEAL
With a Realtor

Spinner 
Realty

15401 S. Western Ave. 
Garden* Call Mr. Spinner

DA 9-8700
s, double gerage. "dirtnt 

room, laroe lot, $11,300.

R. D. Gulliver
Real Estate and Construction 

15378 Vermont, Garden*

DA 4-5757
Madrono Square 

G.I. Resale
3 bedrooms, 2 baths, forced 
heat.. Bullt-lns. 131400. $3500

OPEN UNTIL SOLDI

30W Antonio, Torrance

FA 8-7660

Remember
whether you rent or whether you 
buy, you pay for the home you 
occupy.

5 ultra, new 3 bdrm. stucco*, car­ 
peted, and built In utilities. Submit 
down.
Deal with Owner. PL 5-1148

CHOOII GOOD WOR~K E ft $ throvih 
Torrance Press WANT ADS. Let 
tn experienced ad-wrlter fisfst you 
with the wordlnf. Phone FA MMS.

Hot Weather 
Special

DeLuxe, 2 bedroom and den with 
your own private Catallna pool to 
keep you cool during the summer. 
Excellent Hawthorne location, 1 blk. 
to shopping and trans. Near 3 
Schools, w.w. carpets, living, dining 
room, hall, tiled ktch. and bath. 
Large bedrooms with Ige. walk-in 
closets. 15x?0 den, fireplace, slid­ 
ing doors, covered patio, used brick 
B.B.Q., lovely landscaped yard, 
raised P.V. stone planters, double 
detached garage.

This property Is clean In and out. 
Cen move right In. Priced right at

$20,950

Deluxe
2-BEDROOM HOME 
Heart of Hawthorne

1 short block to every Interest. 
Separate din. room, built-in buffet, 
w.w. carpets In llv. room, dining 
end hall. Nicely slied bdrm., 
wardrobe closets, Thermo, control 
heat. Laroe covered patio, brick 
B.B.Q., dbl. det. garage, cement 
block wall and paved drive. Let 
us show you this close In property.

Rose M. Realty
Realtors 

280 So. Hawthorne Blvd.
OS 6-1169 

Eves., OS 6-1217

No Down to Gl
CLOSINO COSTS ONLY

Torrance, Gardena
Wilmington & Bay

Area
We have several already 
G.I. appraised vacant and 
ready to move into. Price 
range $11,500 to $18,500.

Plus many others

MORNINGSIDE 
REALTY

OR 8-8975 
OR 8-6610

Don's Specials
» bdrm. In Lomlta. »10,SOO. Submrt 

on down.

3 bdrm.
tnorne.
offer.

4*0 B. 137th St., Hew- 
beths, $1J,MO. Make

This Is the best 3 bdrm., t»« baths, 
fireplace, block fenced buy In Tor- 
ranee. Price reduced to tl7,Me. 
Submit en down. Chance of life­ 
time.

C-J lot, 40x125, curbs end side­
walks In. Priced S10,tOO.
Alto R-3 lot, 10x140. Price 19000.

if Don Borden Realty 
23991 Narbonne

(on the Torrance Lomlta Line)
DA 6-2734 DA 6-7732

3 Bedrm. by Owner
FHA-bullt. Unattached garage. DIs- 
poeel, fenced yard. Newly Mint­ 
ed. Favorable financing. $13,300.

Open 11-6 Daily 
1009 227th St., Torrance
(Off JMtn St. by Doble, between 

Nermandle and Vermont)

$300 Down
2-bedroom stucco home, complete­ 
ly fenced. S veeri old. Very Clean. 
Monthly payments of only MS mo.

1614 E. 213th (near Main) 
HU 2-5861 Call collect

1 BEDRM house on rear of level 
lot, fenced. AOxl.V)' lot. Near West­ 
ern Ave. ft 101 Hwy. R-3 lot, 

ream ft bvIM In front. FR M01I.

Homes For Salt 86 Homos For Salt

FA 8-9262 ^
1. Bright, clean 2-bedroom home. Near downtown Tar* 
ranee. New paint inside and out. Hardwood floors with 
loft of tile in bath and kitchen, Yard fenced and land­ 
scaped. $12,500 with small down payment.

2. Outstanding 3-bedroom on very large lot, excellent for 
children. Very pretty yard, all fenced, with fruit trees. 
Hardwood floors, tile kitchen and bath. 5 minutes from 
downtown Torrance. $13,500 wifh good terms.

3. Here s a buy that is hard t"o find. Three houses on 
one large lot. Has 5 single garages. All have large kitch­ 
ens, hardwood floors, with wall-to-wall carpeting. Plenty 
of dining areas. This Is in downtown Torrance. $26,500 
with terms to suit.

4. Large 3-bedroom, |3/^ bath Provincial style home in 
beautiful Madrona Square off central Torrance. Modern 
built-in kitchen with natural wood cabinets and breakfast 
bar. Hardwood floors, fireplace. Double garage and 
fenced, landscaped yard. Owner is desperate. Reduced 
price from $21,500 to^$l9,950. Submit anything reason­ 
able for down payment.

5. 3-bedroom and lanai with 1% baths. Double garage, 
fenced yard. Roomy kitchen, hardwood floors. Near* 
school and shopping center. Only $16,500 with $1650 
down.

6. 3-bedroom, M/2 baths, fireplace. Double garage. On 
very large lot. Already constructed in rear is foundation 
ana plumbing for guest house with plenty of room left 
over for swimming pool. Completely secluded by tall 
block wall fence. $18,500 with small down payment.

fa SALESMAN WANTED fa

BOB HATCHER REALTOR
Lucky Market Bldg., Corner Torrance and Crensnaw

2507 TORRANCE BLVD.

FA 8-9262

Holly Park
YOU'LL THRILL TO THIS ONE!

Beautiful 3-bedroom, 3 bath home. Fireplace, walled vard, -covered brlelc 
patio, nicely landscaped. Sprinkler* throughout. Carpets and drapes.

Palos Verdes Hills
Lovely 3-bedroom home. Enclosed yard. Close to schools. No smoc. 
$3000 down. N

t

Hawthorne
t older units en 100x174' lot. Good Income. Room to build many 
Low down. Owner will carry balance on easy terms.

Wal-Mar Realty
15324 Crenshaw DA 3-6232

3-bedrm. stucco, age 3 yrs. Built for 
Gl, has block fence, well land­ 
scaped. Clean 2 car garage. Home 
Is Immaculate. Takes about S4000 
to take over Gl loan.

3 bdrm. and den home In South 
Torrance. Must sell now at a re­ 
duced price. Seller transferred. 
Property has state Gl. Must re­ 
finance or get qualified buyer. 
Would consider a trade on the 
down.. Definitely must sell. We 
have the key.

2 bdrm. home with J dens In ex­ 
cellent tract and location. Built In i 
stove. Enlarged kitchen. Sliding ; 
plate glass doors. Extra special ; 
2 car garage. Fenced yard. Priced ' 
under $11,000. j

3-bedroom home, extra special. See 
It et 25013 Oak St., Lomlta.
2-bedroom rental. A fixer-upper on 
New Hampshire. S4500.

3-bedroom stucco. Corner lot 65* 
HO. Block fence. Near Narbonnt 
School. Has real fireplace. Asking
$1«,500.
3 bpdroom home near Vermont 
Ave. !<*« baths. Ate 4'i years, 
Cinderblock fence and many ex­ 
tras. $17,600. Must see to appre­ 
ciate.
3 bdrm. home with 18x30 guest 
room with real fireplace In R-J 
zone and on alley. The bdrms. 
are extra sized. $18,000 would buy 
It.
Good Kettler Knolls. 2 bdrm. home. 
We are asking $12,000 might take 
less If cash out. It Is a little ex­ 
tra built.
2 bdrm. home on large lot needs ft 
good cleaning. Has extra room 
for addition and resale. 'Course 
money wil talk.
Good big lot In Lomlta. Asking 
$8500. On terms, or will subordi­ 
nate.

McEwen, Realtors
2803 Cabrillo Ave.. DA 6-7175

Just Reduced
Beautiful new, 1300 sq ft., s and den or 4-bedroom home. Built-in*, ftrt> 
place, 1H baths, extra large garage, plus f separate )-bedroom N»mee 
Htet ere rented. W'4xJ3». Mutt eell. Reduced from W4.000 to *31300. 
Terms.

CORNER LOT on Hawthorne Blvd. south of Pacific Coast Hwy. No* 
used for eer teles. Smell house. MS,000.

DRIVE BY J*J7 WEST 1§5TH, then call PR S-J474. 4 bedrooms, 1«%

Bethl. fenced. Will FHA. $18,500, term*.  

3228 Danoha
3 bedrooms, double garage, Insuteted end Jweather stripped. Weter tofV 
ener and range Included. Reduced to $14,500. Easy terms.

Chris Sorenson Realty
3775 Pacific Coast Hwy. 

FR 5-4405, FR 5-2476, Eves. FR 5-0449

We Will Not Be Undersold
4-BEDROOM BEAUTY IN TORRANCE

Jutt S blocks from the new Sears store and close to schools. 1*<i betht 
have Pullman sinks and ceiling heeters. Kitchen has huge tile drain- 
board, double sink, disposal, natural wood cabinets, hood and fan over 
stove. Large living room with drapes on ? full walls Five hall closets 
plus large sliding door wardrobes In each bedroom. Nice landscaping, 
but needs some lawn work.

$12,400 6. I. Loan at $88 per Month
4'-» ry. Interest, Including taxes and Insurance

Call us for full price on this lovely home 
It will surprise you

R. C. 'Russ 1 Lawrence
Realtor

1125 S. Hawthorne Blvd. at 138th St. 
OS 6-0129 Anytime

DONSKER REALTY
Just arrived. 5-man experienced staff to serve you. Over 
30 beautiful homes to offer, ranging from 2-bedrooms, 
$6800, through 3-bedrooms, I and 2 baths. G. f. resales 
 4-bedrooms, and exclusive executive homes. Top price 
range, $21,500. $1000 to $3000 down will handle almost 
any of these. Drop in «nd say hello.

4333 Redondo Beach Blvd.
Near South Bay Shopping Center

Or Call FR 9-5401

end Courtwy Our Aim _

I


